Series
CK41 - CK46
CK41 - CK46
ROTAPULS
Incremental encoders
ACCeSSORIeS
EDE9S: 9 pin DSub mating connector
mATeRIALS

/Sxxx
l
Order code Additional code (optional)
a OUTPUT CIRCUITS
n = NPN o.c.
P = PNP o.c.
Y = Push Pull
L = Line Driver
h = PP/LD universal circuit
b ReSOLUTIOn (PPR)
See electrical specifications
c OUTPUT SIGnALS
Bnf = AB
BCU = AB, /AB
Znf = AB0
ZCU = AB0, /AB0
d POWeR SUPPLY
1 = +5V±5% (L output circuit)
2 = +10V÷ +30V (Y, N, P output circuit)
4 = +5V÷ +30V (H output circuit)
e ShAfT DIAmeTeR
6 = 6 mm
P6 = 6.35 mm - 1/4”
f COnneCTIOn POSITIOn
- = axial (standard)
R = radial
g COnneCTIOnS
- = 1 m cable (standard)
L2 = 2 m cable
Lx = x m cable
h IP PROTeCTIOn
- = IP64 (standard)
P = IP65
i C = Inline connector DSub 9 pin
l CUSTOm veRSIOn